
Port of Walla Walla - Wallula Gap Business Park 

45

Thank you for the opportunity and we look forward to earning your business. 

Port of Walla Walla
Patrick H. Reay, Executive Director
pr@portwallawalla.com
Phone: 509-525-3100, Ext. 102 Cell: 509-520-8301

Paul Gerola, Economic Development Director
pg@portwallawalla.com
Phone: 509-525-3100, Ext. 104 Cell: 509-520-8304

Electrical Power Companies
Pacific Power
Lori Wyman, Regional Business Manager
Serving NE Oregon and SW Washington
Lori.Wyman@pacificorp.com
OR Office: 541-278-6650 Cell: 541-371-0249
WA Office: 509-522-7007

Columbia REA
Scott Peters, Chief Executive Officer
Walla Walla, WA 
speters@columbiarea.com
Phone: 509-526-4041

Port’s Engineering Firm
Road, Water & Wastewater Design
John Wells, Engineer
Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc.
P.O. Box 1687, Walla Walla, WA 99362
jwells@andersonperry.com
Phone: 509-529-9260

Walla Walla County - Community Development 
Lauren Prentice
310 West Poplar, Walla Walla, WA 99362 - Second Floor, Suite 200 
lprentice@co.walla-walla.wa.us
509-524-2621

Natural Gas Company
Cascade Natural Gas Corporation
Kent Crouse, Manager, Industrial Services
Kent.crouse@cngc.com

Dustin Knowles
Dustin.knowles@cngc.com

Arnie Garza, Energy Service Representative Sr.
Kennewick Operations (Small Volume Gas Users)
Phone: 509-736-5563 Cell: 509-619-5282
arnie.garza@cngc.com


